EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

Fencers (present, structured order - 46 fencers)

number

15
19

254

98

95
158
169
172

166
157
165

96

54
175
168

167
389

30
270
163
269
164
173
278
159
161

81
154

name and first name

BAGHIYEV Oktay
GULIYEV Barat
JAHANGIROV Javid
SAFAROQV Farrukh
ANGELOQV Yann
KRASTEV Dimitar
KHIJAKADZE Gaga
GKOGKOS Alexandros
GKOGKOS Filippos
BUGU Dragos

DINCA Dorel

PETRE Mihai

POPA Daniel
ZARNESCU Tudor
BIGEA Mihai
CALKAYIS Umut
TASAR Muhammed
AGACIK Aral
AYDOGAN Burak Alper
ULUGOL Yasar Berkay
YAGDIRAN Eren
BAYDAR Onur Baran
BEYHAN Burak
DEMIREL Berat Altun

EKENLER Alperen Furkan

EKENLER Hilmi Taha
GURPINAR Mehmet Al
TAYANC Metin
CAVDAR Sefa

GEZER Batuhan

GUNER Muhammet Mustafa

UGAN Burak Can
KURT Yusuf Cagatay
EMULER Kerem
OZOLCER Aras
CAKARIZ Can

CAN Baris

CIKA Doruk
DAYIOGLU Gurgun
GUL Cinar

UGUR Bora

ERHAN Kadir Gorkem
GUMUS Kaan

KOS Kagan

UYSAL Ahmet Taha

nat.

AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
BUL
BUL
GEO
GRE
GRE
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

MEN’'S EPEE
17/09/2016

ANKARA

club

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

FC TBILISI

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
LPS CRAIOVA
ADIYAMAN GSK
ADIYAMAN GSK
ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.
ANKARA FERDI
ANKARA FERDI
ANKARA FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
ERZURUM FERDI
ERZURUM FERDI
ERZURUM FERDI
ERZURUM FERDI
GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
ISTANBUL FERDI
ISTANBUL FERDI

IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

date of birth

271172000
30/4/2002
19/4/2002
9/1/2001
10/3/2001
5/12/2000
29/5/2000
18/2/2000
16/6/2001
12/4/2000
2/2/2001
27/8/2001
11/3/2002
7/9/2003
25/1/2000
4/7/2000
21/4/2000
23/8/2001
1/1/2001
6/6/2001
26/3/2002
11/12/2001
17/3/2000
19/5/2001
29/8/2000
7/12/2001
14/7/2000
171712001
1/8/2001
6/3/2001
12/7/2001
15/2/2001
1/1/2002
3/1/2001
5/7/2000
8/1/2001
24/5/2001
10/11/2001
23/3/2001
26/7/2001
29/6/2000
1/1/2001
4/5/2000
6/7/2000
24/7/2002
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FIE licence

00842662
00842661
00842665
00842663
00839669
00839668
00842642
00840214
00840216
00842687
00842685
00840432
00842684
00842686
00837939
00838210
00840686
00837037
00840697
00838219
00838223
00838201
00840685
00838205
00838203
00838207
00838204
00840684
00842678
00842675
00842676
00842677
00840694
00841741
00833577
00840696
00838220
00840695
00840710
00838222
00840699
00835783
00840451
00840453
00840455
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MEN’S EPEE page 212

Fencers (present, structured order - 46 fencers)

number name and first name nat. club date of birth FIE licence
BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR UZHGOROD 8/7/2002 00842715
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MEN'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA

Formula of the competition

46 fencers
1 poules: round

46 fencers

7 poules (4 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

32 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 32 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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MEN’'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 9:20 piste No 1
Referee: UNGUREANU Petrica ROU LPS CRAIOVA
VIM ind. HS rank
GULIYEV Barat AZE Vi4|14[2/2]|V 0.333 -1 22 6
CIKA Doruk TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 2 ViV|3|VN4 0.500 1 24 3
BEYHAN Burak TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK V|2 V14|V 0.500 -3 22 5
GUNER Muhammet Mustafa TUR  ERZURUM FERDI V23 VIV|V 0.667 0 25 2
GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE  OXI FLORINAS VIV|V] 4 ViV 0.833 17 29 1
DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL Vi4[V[4]|1 V 0.500 -1 24 4
YAGDIRAN Eren TUR  ANKARA FERDI 11V[3/3/0/4 0.167  -13 16 7
Poule No2 9:20 piste No 2
Referee: OZDEMIR Bumin TUR ERZURUM FERDI
VIM ind. HS rank
UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR  MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE ViVIV|2|V]V 0.833 9 27 2
CALKAYIS Umut TUR  ADIYAMAN GSK 3 V3 Vio| V|V 0.667 1 21 3
DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 3|2 Vi1]0]3 0.167 -1 14 6
GURPINAR Mehmet Al TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 113]2 43| 4 0.000 -13 17 7
GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXI FLORINAS VIV|V[V VIV 1.000 18 30 1
KRASTEV Dimitar BUL  LEVSKI 2|3 V[V]1 3 0.333 -4 19 5
ZARNESCU Tudor ROU  CS UNEFS BUCUREST! 412\ V|V 4|V 0.500 0 25 4
Poule No3 9:20 piste No 3
Referee: KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
VIM ind. HS rank
KHIJAKADZE Gaga GEO FCTBILISI 32| V|1]V]V 0.500 -2 21 5
KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR  GENCLERBIRLIGI SK V4 VIiVIVI0|V 0.833 2 24 2
CAN Baris TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL V4 3 V43|V 0.500 4 24 3
OZOLCER Aras TUR  ISTANBUL FERDI 41410 V3|V 0.333 -4 21 6
GEZER Batuhan TUR  ERZURUM FERDI VI3 V|4 3|V 0.500 3 25 4
POPA Daniel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCUREST! 4|/ V| V|V|V v 0.833 15 29 1
EMULER Kerem TUR  ISTANBUL FERDI 21413[1]2]0 0.000 -18 12 7
Poule No4 9:20 piste No 4
Referee: MIHRIODLU Harun TUR GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
VIM ind. HS rank
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK VIVIVI|V]O0 0.800 9 20 2
GUMUS Kaan TUR  MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE 3 V]i2|V]|2 0.400 -3 17 3
UGUR Bora TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 02 V4|3 |2 0.200 -12 1 6
TAYANC Metin TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 3|V][3 213 0.200 5 16 5
BAGHIYEV Oktay AZE 03 |V]|V 0 0.400 -7 13 4
DINCA Dorel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCUREST! VIVIVI|V]|V 1.000 18 25 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:20 piste No 5

MEN’S EPEE

Referee: BACAK Ibrahim TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK

AYDOGAN Burak Alper
ERHAN Kadir Gorkem
KOS Kagan

CAKARIZ Can
BELYAYEV Dmytro
BUGU Dragos

Poule No6 9:20 piste No 6
Referee: BADEM Emre TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK

TASAR Muhammed
CAVDAR Sefa
ULUGOL Yasar Berkay
AGACIK Aral
JAHANGIROV Javid
PETRE Mihai

Poule No7 9:20 piste No 7

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
ROU

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
AZE
ROU

Referee: VORAL Blipra TUR ANKARA FERDI

UGAN Burak Can
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
GUL Cinar

BAYDAR Onur Baran
SAFAROV Farrukh
ANGELOV Yann

BIGEA Mihai

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
AZE
BUL
ROU

ANKARA FERDI

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
UZHGOROD

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

ADIYAMAN GSK
ERZURUM FERDI
ANKARA FERDI
ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

ERZURUM FERDI
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
EFSANE ESKRIM SK

LEVSKI
LPS CRAIOVA
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VIM

0.800
0.600
0.200
0.200
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.000
0.600
0.400
1.000

VIM

0.167
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.500
1.000

ind.

o o Ao o

ind.

Lo b

20

HS
22
18
15
16
24
14

HS
16
21
13
22
18
25

HS
21
22
25
23
18
23
30
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ANKARA

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)
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name and first name

BIGEA Mihai
GKOGKOS Filippos
DINCA Dorel

PETRE Mihai
GKOGKOS Alexandros
POPA Daniel

UYSAL Ahmet Taha
KURT Yusuf Cagatay
AYDOGAN Burak Alper
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
BELYAYEV Dmytro
CAVDAR Sefa
CALKAYIS Umut
GUNER Muhammet Mustafa
BAYDAR Onur Baran
AGACIK Aral

ERHAN Kadir Gorkem
CAN Baris

GEZER Batuhan

CIKA Doruk
ANGELOQV Yann

GUL Cinar

ZARNESCU Tudor
DAYIOGLU Gurgun
KHIJAKADZE Gaga
BEYHAN Burak
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
GUMUS Kaan
JAHANGIROV Javid
BAGHIYEV Oktay
BUGU Dragos
GULIYEV Barat
OZOLCER Aras
KRASTEV Dimitar
KOS Kagan

CAKARIZ Can
TAYANC Metin
TASAR Muhammed
UGUR Bora

UGAN Burak Can
SAFAROQV Farrukh
DEMIREL Berat Altun
YAGDIRAN Eren
ULUGOL Yasar Berkay
GURPINAR Mehmet Al

nat.

ROU
GRE
ROU
ROU
GRE
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
ROU
TUR
GEO
TUR
TUR
TUR
AZE
AZE
ROU
AZE
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
AZE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

club

LPS CRAIOVA

OXI FLORINAS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
OXI FLORINAS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
ANKARA FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK
UZHGOROD

ERZURUM FERDI
ADIYAMAN GSK
ERZURUM FERDI
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.
KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
ERZURUM FERDI

IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
LEVSKI

IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
FC TBILISI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

ISTANBUL FERDI

LEVSKI

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
ADIYAMAN GSK

IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
ERZURUM FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK
ANKARA FERDI
ANKARA FERDI
EFSANE ESKRIM SK
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE
MEN'S EPEE
17/09/2016
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HS

30
30
25
25
29
29
27
24
22
20
24
21
21
25
23
22
18
24
25
24
23
25
25
24
21
22
22
17
18
13
14
22
21
19
15
16
16
16
1
21
18
14
16
13
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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MEN’S EPEE page 212

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS group
46 EMULER Kerem TUR  ISTANBUL FERDI 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
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MEN’'S EPEE page 1/1
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 BIGEA Mihai ROU  LPS CRAIOVA
BIGEA Mihai
32  GULIYEV Barat AZE 15/8
BIGEA Mihai
17 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B 15/10
ERHAN Kadir Gorkem
16 AGACIK Aral TUR ANKARA ESKRIM S .K. 15/11
BIGEA Mihai
9 AYDOGAN Burak Alper TUR ANKARA FERDI 15/11
DAYIOGLU Gurgun
24 DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 12111
KHIJAKADZE Gaga
25  KHIJAKADZE Gaga GEO  FCTBILISI 15/10
KHIJAKADZE Gaga
8 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR GENCLERBIRLIGI SK 15/8
5 GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE  OXIFLORINAS
GKOGKOS Alexandros
28  GUMUS Kaan TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE 15/12
GKOGKOS Alexandros
21 ANGELOV Yann BUL LEVSKI 15/5
ANGELOV Yann
12 CAVDAR Sefa TUR ERZURUM FERDI 14111
GKOGKOS Alexandros
13 CALKAYIS Umut TUR ADIYAMAN GSK 15/6
CIKA Doruk
20  CIKA Doruk TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/6
PETRE Mihai
29  JAHANGIRQV Javid AZE 15/7
PETRE Mihai
4 PETRE Mihai ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/10
3 DINCA Dorel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
DINCA Dorel
30  BAGHIYEV Oktay AZE 15/13
DINCA Dorel
19  GEZER Batuhan TUR ERZURUM FERDI 15/12
GEZER Batuhan
14 GUNER Muhammet Mustafa ~ TUR ERZURUM FERDI 15/3
POPA Daniel
11 BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR UZHGOROD 15/6
ZARNESCU Tudor
22 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/9
POPA Daniel
27  BEYHAN Burak TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/11
POPA Daniel
6 POPA Daniel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/4
7 UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
UYSAL Ahmet Taha
26 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/8
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
23 GUL Cinar TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/6
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
10  EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/5
GKOGKOS Filippos
15  BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/9
BAYDAR Onur Baran
18  CAN Baris TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/6
GKOGKOS Filippos
31 BUGU Dragos ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/7
GKOGKOS Filippos
2 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXIFLORINAS 15/8




EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

page 1/1

MEN'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 GULIYEV Barat AZE

GULIYEV Barat
16 AGACIK Aral TUR ANKARA ESKRIM S K. 15/12
9 AYDOGAN Burak Alper TUR ANKARA FERDI

KURT Yusuf Cagatay
8 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR GENCLERBIRLIGI SK 15/7
5 GUMUS Kaan TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

GUMUS Kaan
12 CAVDAR Sefa TUR ERZURUM FERDI 15/6
13 CALKAYIS Umut TUR ADIYAMAN GSK

JAHANGIROV Javid
4 JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 15/1
3 BAGHIYEV Oktay AZE

BAGHIYEV Oktay
14 GUNER Muhammet Mustafa TUR ERZURUM FERDI 15/10
11 BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR UZHGOROD

BEYHAN Burak
6 BEYHAN Burak TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/14
7 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK

EKENLER Alperen Furkan
10  GUL Cinar TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/10
15  CAN Baris TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL

CAN Baris
2 BUGU Dragos ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 12/5




EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

page 1/1

MEN'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Tableaux E-F de 16 Tableaux E-F de 8
1 UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR  MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
GULIYEV Barat
16 GULIYEV Barat AZE 15/11
GULIYEV Barat
9 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR  GENCLERBIRLIGI SK 15/11
KURT Yusuf Cagatay
8 DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/11
5 CIKA Doruk TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
BEYHAN Burak
12 BEYHAN Burak TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 10/9
BEYHAN Burak
13 GUMUS Kaan TUR  MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE 15/14
GUMUS Kaan
4 GEZER Batuhan TUR  ERZURUM FERDI 15/4
3 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR  KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
JAHANGIROV Javid
14 JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 15/13
JAHANGIROV Javid
11 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/7
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
6 ANGELQV Yann BUL  LEVSKI 15/0
7 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
ZARNESCU Tudor
10  CAN Baris TUR  IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/9
ZARNESCU Tudor
15 BAGHIYEV Oktay AZE 15/14
BAGHIYEV Oktay
2 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/10




EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

MEN’S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Tableau G
DINCA Dorel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
DINCA Dorel
JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 15/9
ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
KHIJAKADZE Gaga
KHIJAKADZE Gaga GEO FC TBILISI 15/14
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
BEYHAN Burak TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 7/0
GULIYEV Barat AZE
GULIYEV Barat
PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/12
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MEN’'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Ceyrek finaller Yary finaller Final
BIGEA Mihai ROU LPS CRAIOVA
BIGEA Mihai
GULIYEV Barat AZE 15/7
BIGEA Mihai
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR  EFSANE ESKRIM SK 15/4
POPA Daniel
POPA Daniel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/13
BIGEA Mihai
GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/8
GKOGKOS Alexandros
DINCA Dorel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 9/7
GKOGKOS Alexandros
KHIJAKADZE Gaga GEO FCTBILISI 15/13
GKOGKOS Filippos
GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/6




EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

MEN’'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)
rank name and first name country  club

1 BIGEA Mihai ROU LPS CRAIOVA

2 GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE OXI FLORINAS

3 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE OXI FLORINAS

3 POPA Daniel ROU CS UNEFS BUCUREST!

5 DINCA Dorel ROU CS UNEFS BUCUREST!

6 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK

7 KHIJAKADZE Gaga GEO FC TBILISI

8 GULIYEV Barat AZE

9 PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS BUCUREST!
10  ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS BUCUREST!
11 BEYHAN Burak TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
12 JAHANGIROV Javid AZE
13 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
14 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
15 GUMUS Kaan TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
16 BAGHIYEV Oktay AZE
17 UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
18 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
19 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
20 CAN Baris TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
21 GEZER Batuhan TUR ERZURUM FERDI
22 CIKA Doruk TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
23 ANGELOV Yann BUL LEVSKI
24 DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
25 AYDOGAN Burak Alper TUR ANKARA FERDI
26 BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR UZHGOROD
27 CAVDAR Sefa TUR ERZURUM FERDI
28 CALKAYIS Umut TUR ADIYAMAN GSK
29 GUNER Muhammet Mustafa ~ TUR ERZURUM FERDI
30 AGACIK Aral TUR ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.
31 GUL Cinar TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
32 BUGU Dragos ROU CS UNEFS BUCUREST!
33 OZOLCER Aras TUR ISTANBUL FERDI
34 KRASTEV Dimitar BUL LEVSKI
35 KOS Kagan TUR MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
36 CAKARIZ Can TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
37 TAYANC Metin TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
38  TASAR Muhammed TUR ADIYAMAN GSK
39 UGUR Bora TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
40 UGAN Burak Can TUR ERZURUM FERDI
41 SAFAROV Farrukh AZE
42 DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
43 YAGDIRAN Eren TUR ANKARA FERDI
44 ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR ANKARA FERDI
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank name and first name country  club
45 GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR EFSANE ESKRIM SK
46 EMULER Kerem TUR ISTANBUL FERDI

Document engarde-escrime.com - 18.09.2016 21:11



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT MEN’S EPEE

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BACAK Ibrahim
BADEM Emre
KARPUZCU Ahmet
MIHRIOBLU Harun
OZDEMIR Bumin
UNGUREANU Petric
VORAL Biipra

cat

nat.

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
ROU
TUR

MEN’'S EPEE
17/09/2016
ANKARA

poules matches finales
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